Name of the Corporate Debtor:

1; Last5

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

PREMSHREE PRIME PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP; 17-02-2023; List of Creditors as on: 03-03-2023; Name of IP: Pankaj Shah; Process Number:
igitof registration number: 13637

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

65

202785048

13

16411840

8.89

186373208

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

135618545

135277545

73.30

341000

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

32869613

32869613

17.81

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

833625

0.00

833625

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

372106831

184558998

0.00

187547833

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/17095
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-03-10 23:25:51-5ec74cd7f865704f0efeaef95263937f.xlsx
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-03-10 21:25:39-e5ac4dd0b22d10690c77097a281b9862.xlsx
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/a211856ee8118051714c46c1dd80ec34.xlsx
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-03-10 21:25:39-b00de8f7411c1c8e5b19928836447e0b.xlsx
http://www.tcpdf.org

